* φ32~φ63
 (Standard type with thread)
H
G2
D
O
P
D

0 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8
MAS-63
Order example
series
MODEL
※ MATS and MATSD produced by order.
MAS L—40 × 90°
MAS
MATS
MASD
MATSD
SWIVEL
DIRECTION
R: CW
L: CCW
P: Nonswing
PISTONφ
25, 32, 40,
50, 63
0°
45°
60°
90°
180°
ANGLE
MAS* / MATS*
PNEUMATIC - SWING CLAMP CYLINDER
Max. operating pressure
Normal operating pressure
Cylinder operating
Swivel angle
Swivel stroke (mm)
Clamping stroke (mm)
Piston-φ (mm)
Pistion rod-φ (mm)
Theoretcal force
A (unclamp) (mm)
B (mm)
C (mm)
C' (mm)
D (mm)
D' (mm)
G (mm)
G' (mm)
G2 (mm)
H (mm)
I (mm)
K (mm)
L1 (clamp) L2 (unclamp)
N (mm)
N' (mm)
P (mm)
Q (mm)
R (mm)
S (mm)
S' (mm)
T (×2 pcs) (mm)
T' (mm)
Flange type
Threaded type
(produced by order)
MAS-25
MATS-25
 (0.5 MPa)
MAS-32
MASD-32
MATS-32
MATSD-32
MAS-40
MASD-40
MATS-40
MATSD-40
0.7 MPa